Cemetery training

06 June 2024

OVERVIEW

Leafield Parish Council

The Council has suggested that ClIr Shuttlewood receive cemetery training

TRAINING OPTIONS

ICCM have online training over two days — Cemetery Management and Compliance — Cost £145

03 and 04 September 2024
01 and 02 October 2024
05 and 11 November 2024

OALC do not currently have cemetery training in their schedule.

BUDGET

Training budget for 2024-25
Training EMR

Budget used to date
Budget allocated to date

Budget remaining (31/05/24)

£600.00
£105.00

£2.93
£220.00

£482.07



