Cemetery training

06 June 2024

OVERVIEW

The Council has suggested that Cllr Shuttlewood receive cemetery training

TRAINING OPTIONS

ICCM have online training over two days – Cemetery Management and Compliance – Cost £145 03 and 04 September 2024 01 and 02 October 2024 05 and 11 November 2024

OALC do not currently have cemetery training in their schedule.

BUDGET

Training budget for 2024-25	£600.00
Training EMR	£105.00
Budget used to date	£2.93
Budget allocated to date	£220.00
Budget remaining (31/05/24)	£482.07